TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 8/28/2018
ORDERING GUIDE
Vandal-Resistant D Profile Wrap
-  DLC listed
- IP55 rated
-  Several mounting options available
-  ETL listed for wet locations
-  Made in the USA by a Family Owned US Corporation
Sealed 4’ Linear High Efficiency LED Surface D-Profile Wrap
Series Lens Type Material Size
VL
Source CCT Voltage Options
Series Lens Type Material Size Source CCT Voltage Options
VL D: Smooth Frosted Acrylic 1: White CRS Ext. & White CRS Int. 40: 4’ Housing 2/LEDR 80 CRI: 120V FC: Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
LPD: Clear Linear Prismatic Poly 3: Polished 304 SS Ext. & 304 SS Int. MAX 4 Arrays Total 3/LEDR 830 = 3000K CCT 277V 2/ED: Two Drivers, (Two Circuits)
FPD: Frosted Linear Prismatic Poly 4: White Alum Ext. & White CRS Int. 4/LEDR 835 = 3500K CCT UNV EDL: -40F Electronic Driver
840 = 4000K CCT 347V* EM10: 10W Integral LED Battery Pack (Specify Input Voltage)
850 = 5000K CCT CRM: Continuous Row Mounting
SW: Conduit Hub, Ring & Plug (installed on endcaps)
90 CRI: WHT: White Finished Stainless Steel
935 = 3500K CCT PMB: (2) Pendant Mount Brackets (Pendants or Chains by Others)
940 = 4000K CCT CMB: (2) Corner Mount Brackets
AMB: (2) Adjustable Mount Brackets
PxL: Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value
PxW: Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value
10KV: 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
GTD: Generator Transfer Device
WHIP: Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
OCC: Occupancy Sensor (Must Specify Type)
GLED: Green Led Array 540nm
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the